1
CONNECTOR TYPES HANDLE OPTIONS CORDS
T Handle
PROBE TIP STYLES
Immersion / General Purpose
(Non-Tapered)
Wire
Hypodermic

Intrinsically Safe Models Currently Available
Probes are only Intriniscally Safe when used in conjunction with the TEGAM 921B & 922B as part of an intrinsically safe system.
Custom Probe Ordering Information:
If you need a unique probe configuration not found on these lists, please use the Probe Configuration Guide on page 1 to create a new
probe part number and submit it for a price quote. For additional assistance, please contact us directly.
 0539 II1G 4EV4
Ex ia IIB T4 Ga
Class I, Division 1, Group C and D, T4
Class I, Zone 0 AEx ia IIB T4
Zone 0 Ex ia IIB T4 Ga
DEMKO 19 ATEX 1970 Rev. 0
IECEx UL 19.0010
-20 °C ≤ Ta ≤ +50 °C
PROBE SELECTION GUIDE |  Intrinsically Safe Models Currently Available
Phone: 440-466-6100 • Fax: 440-466-6110 • TEGAMsales@aei.com • www.tegam.com
J
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Advanced Energy:
  9T797MTCPVC36  9X104PHN18  9X104PHN36  9K604MTC18  9T605MTC06  9T307MTC04  9K104MTC35
9K605MTC08  9X604PHN18  9K607MTC03  9T606MTC08  IS9K603MTC06  80141  9X104PHN30  9J603MTC05
9T002MTC72  9T104MTC30  9T604MTC18  9Y605TA406  9K002MTC72  8737A  9K603MTC05  9K604MTC30
9T604MTC30  IS9T603MTC06  9K604MTC04  9X605PHN04  IS9K605MTC06  9T104MTC36  9T607MTC04
9Y606TA408  IS9K104MTC36  IS9T605MTC06  9T603MTC12  9T606MTC04  9T607MTC03  IS9J113MTC48
IS9K104MTC48  9K104MTC30  9K607MTC04  9X604PHN30  9K104MTC18  9X603PHN04  9K002MTC36
9T002MTC36  9T104MTC18  9T604MTC04  9X606PHN04  IS9K606MTC06  9K603MTC12  9Y603TA408
IS9K613MTC06  IS9T606MTC06  IS9T797MTCPVC36  9X002PHN36  9T603MTC05  IS9T613MTC06  9K105MTC12
9K606MTC08  9X604PHN04  IS9K603MTC236  IS9K603MTC2348